

BABE RUTH LEAGUE MEDIA RELEASE



DATE

I hereby consent, grant, and give my permission to Babe Ruth League, Inc. to perpetually or otherwise use, reproduce, adapt, modify and/or publicly display my child's photo, name, image, voice, or likeness for marketing, publicity, promotional and advertising purposes, including print advertising, direct mail, billboards, video, social media and web publishing, in association with Babe Ruth League, Inc. I agree that neither the below listed child, nor I, will receive any compensation whatsoever for the granting of this release and agree that all prints and/or digital images shall be the property of Babe Ruth League, Inc.

LEAGUE NAME: ____ Washington Manor Junior League

AGE	CHILD'S NAME	PARENT/GUARDIAN	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/STATE/ZIP	PHONE	PARENT SIGNATURE

I hereby release Babe Ruth League, Inc. from any liability arising from the use of said photographs, names, images, video, or likeness.